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1

10

11

11

13

14

Leo Tolli

Eetu Ollikainen

Antti Turpeinen

Niko Karttunen

Eerik lllikainen

Toivo Turtia

Vili Pahkamaa

Markku Maatta

Henri Koivunen

Paavo Harkin

Veeti Mustakangas

Samuel Rekila

Riku Annola

Antti Toljamo

08/09/24 15:00
08/10/24 15:30
08/11/24 15:15
08/09/24 12:00
08/10/24 15:15
08/11/24 15:15
08/09/24 14:00
08/10/24 15:30
08/11/24 15:00
08/09/24 15:15
08/10/24 15:00
08/11/24 15:15
08/09/24 15:15
08/10/24 15:15
08/11/24 15:15
08/09/24 13:00
08/10/24 15:30
08/11/24 15:00
08/09/24 15:30
08/10/24 15:00
08/11/24 14:45
08/09/24 14:00
08/10/24 15:00
08/11/24 15:00
08/09/24 12:15
08/10/24 14:15
08/11/24 14:45
08/09/24 13:45
08/10/24 14:45
08/11/24 14:45
08/09/24 14:00
08/10/24 14:30
08/11/24 14:30
08/09/24 13:30
08/10/24 15:15
08/11/24 14:30
08/09/24 13:30
08/10/24 15:30
08/11/24 14:45
08/09/24 13:15
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4
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6
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5
59
53
6
63
53
4
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58
5
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-19
-6

-14
-4
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-3
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-1
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-5

-7
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-6

+1

156
53
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59
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170
51

171
60
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14

14

14

18

19

20

20

22

22

24

25

25

25

25

Toni Prykari

Juho Romakkaniemi

Lasse Keranen

Leevi Mylly

Henri Sirni6

Kalle Lohi

Tenho Salo

Jaakko Luoto

Jussi Johansson

Pekka Vare

Ohto Mielityinen

Toni Kurtti

Jarkko Naukkarinen

Vaino Lehtoaho

08/11/24 14:00
08/09/24 14:30
08/10/24 14:15
08/11/24 14:30
08/09/24 13:45
08/10/24 13:15
08/11/24 14:30
08/09/24 15:30
08/10/24 14:45
08/11/24 14:15
08/09/24 15:15
08/10/24 15:15
08/11/24 14:15
08/09/24 14:30
08/10/24 14:45
08/11/24 14:00
08/09/24 14:15
08/10/24 14:30
08/11/24 14:15
08/09/24 12:15
08/10/24 15:00
08/11/24 15:00
08/09/24 12:45
08/10/24 14:15
08/11/24 14:00
08/09/24 15:00
08/10/24 14:30
08/11/24 14:00
08/09/24 14:30
08/10/24 13:30
08/11/24 13:30
08/09/24 12:00
08/10/24 13:15
08/11/24 13:30
08/09/24 15:30
08/10/24 13:15
08/11/24 13:15
08/09/24 13:00
08/10/24 13:45
08/11/24 13:45
08/09/24 12:45
08/10/24 13:00
08/11/24 13:15
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5
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62
58
6
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4
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4
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+5
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+5

172
59
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178
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25
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31
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32

35

35

37

37

37

40

40

42

43

Tatu Juola

Juuso Herranen

Eemeli Tepsa

Veeti Loytynoja

Eerik Sakkinen

Leo Kalapudas

Otto Vaara

Eetu Vahakuopus

Lukas Nissila

Niko Mikkonen

Vaino Pasma

Nemo Moilanen

Vili Sulonen

Teemu Aherto

Antti-Vaino Tuokila

08/09/24 14:45
08/10/24 13:00
08/11/24 12:45
08/09/24 14:30
08/10/24 14:15
08/11/24 13:45
08/09/24 14:15
08/10/24 13:30
08/11/24 13:30
08/09/24 13:15
08/10/24 12:45
08/11/24 12:45
08/09/24 12:45
08/10/24 13:45
08/11/24 13:00
08/09/24 12:15
08/10/24 14:00
08/11/24 13:45
08/09/24 14:15
08/10/24 12:30
08/11/24 13:00
08/09/24 13:45
08/10/24 14:00
08/11/24 13:15
08/09/24 13:45
08/10/24 12:45
08/11/24 12:45
08/09/24 14:45
08/10/24 12:45
08/11/24 12:45
08/09/24 12:00
08/10/24 13:30
08/11/24 12:30
08/09/24 14:15
08/10/24 13:45
08/11/24 12:30
08/09/24 13:30
08/10/24 12:45
08/11/24 13:30
08/09/24 12:30
08/10/24 13:30
08/11/24 13:45
08/09/24 12:30
08/10/24 14:30
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4
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4
68

+5

+5

+2

+6
+6

+8

+1
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59
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43

45

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

54

54

54

Ville Kilpijarvi

Severi Pirkola

Julius Rintamaki

Henri Kettunen

Petteri Maijala

Jere Vanttila

Benjami Tornberg

Pyry Korkeakangas

Luuka Nikula

Eetu Juola

Antton Kumpula

Anton Komulainen

Jussi Rautio

Hugo Raiha

08/11/2413:00 | 3 | 4

08/09/24 15:30
08/10/24 13:15
08/11/24 12:15
08/09/24 12:30
08/10/24 12:30
08/11/24 13:00
08/09/24 13:00
08/10/24 14:00
08/11/24 12:30
08/09/24 14:45
08/10/24 12:30
08/11/24 13:15
08/09/24 14:45
08/10/24 12:15
08/11/24 12:15
08/09/24 15:00
08/10/24 13:00
08/11/24 12:15
08/09/24 14:00
08/10/24 12:30
08/11/24 12:00
08/09/24 12:30
08/10/24 12:15
08/11/24 12:15
08/09/24 15:00
08/10/24 12:15
08/11/24 12:00
08/09/24 15:15
08/10/24 12:15
08/11/24 12:00
08/09/24 13:00
08/10/24 09:00
08/11/24 09:00
08/09/24 12:15
08/10/24 13:00
08/11/24 09:00
08/09/24 13:15
08/10/24 14:45
08/11/24 09:00
08/09/24 12:45
08/10/24 09:00
08/11/24 09:00
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3
+13

+4

+4

+13
+2

+2
+9

+8
+3

+14
+6

+13
+6

+10
+11

o |lu | O

+13 | 190
5 +3 | 62
72
56 | +13 | 190
7 +7 | 66
63
63 | +15 | 192
6 0 59
72
61 | +15 | 192
4 +7 | 66
61
68 | +18 |195
5 +9 | 68
67
62 | +20 |197
4 +4 | 63
73
65 | +24 | 201
4 +6 | 65
72
65 | +25 | 202
6 +8 | 67
69
70 | +29 | 206
6 +12 | 71
68
69 | +31 | 208
5 +10 | 69
82
66 | +40 | 217
4 0 59
DNS
DNS | +999 | 999
4 +4 | 63
67
DNS | +999 | 999
4 -3 56
62
DNS | +999 | 999
6 +7 | 66
DNS

DNS | +999 | 999
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1

10

11

11

11

11

15

Mikko lisakka

Timo Rahkola

Lasse Hirvonen

Kimmo Maenpaa

Reima Riihimaki

Hannu Ansala

llkka Silkamo

Jaakko Ahola

Marko Moilanen

Antti Malo

Mika Ylisaukko-oja

Jaakko Raiha

Mikko Pulli

Toni Manninen

Henri Koivumaa

08/09/24 10:45
08/10/24 11:15
08/11/24 11:30
08/09/24 10:00
08/10/24 11:15
08/11/24 11:30
08/09/24 10:00
08/10/24 11:15
08/11/24 11:30
08/09/24 10:30
08/10/24 11:15
08/11/24 11:15
08/09/24 11:30
08/10/24 10:45
08/11/24 11:15
08/09/24 11:30
08/10/24 11:30
08/11/24 11:30
08/09/24 10:30
08/10/24 11:00
08/11/24 11:00
08/09/24 10:45
08/10/24 11:30
08/11/24 11:15
08/09/24 11:30
08/10/24 10:45
08/11/24 11:00
08/09/24 10:45
08/10/24 11:30
08/11/24 11:15
08/09/24 10:30
08/10/24 11:00
08/11/24 10:30
08/09/24 10:45
08/10/24 10:15
08/11/24 10:45
08/09/24 11:15
08/10/24 11:00
08/11/24 11:00
08/09/24 11:00
08/10/24 10:45
08/11/24 11:00
08/09/24 11:00
08/10/24 10:00
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4
63
55
5
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8
63
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4
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6
59
64
5
63
56
4
67
59
5
62
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5
67
61
5
67
57
4
60
59
6
63
60
5
63
60
7
64

+1
+3

+3

+3

+2

+3
-4

+4
+3

+4

+7

+2

+8
+7

+8
+3

+8
+3

+8
+8

173
58

176
58
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59
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62

180
57
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61
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55
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62
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56

184
61

185
66
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62
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62
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67
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08/11/2410:15| 4 | 4 233 +10 | 187
16 | Sami Mékipdrhola 08/09/24 11:30
08/10/24 11:00 | 4 | 7
08/11/2410:30 | 3 | 4
16 | Juho Heikkinen 08/09/24 10:15
08/10/24 10:15 | 4 | 4
08/11/2410:15| 3 | 3
18 | Arttu Engstrom 08/09/24 10:30
08/10/2410:30 | 3 | 6
08/11/2410:45 | 4 | 4
19 | Sami Peratalo 08/09/24 09:45
08/10/2410:15| 4 | 5
08/11/2410:45|5 | 5
19 | Matti Toljamo 08/09/24 11:15
08/10/24 10:00 | 3 | 4
08/11/2410:00 | 3 | 3
21 | Hannu Tuomainen | 08/09/24 09:45
08/10/2410:30 | 4 | 5
08/11/2410:30 | 3 | 6
22 | Mikko Kanninen 08/09/24 11:15
08/10/2410:30 | 3 | 4
08/11/2410:30| 4 | 5
23 | Toni Tervo 08/09/24 10:15
08/10/2410:30 | 5 | 4
08/11/2410:15| 3 | 4
24 | Rami Alamaa 08/09/24 09:45
08/10/2410:15| 3 | 5
08/11/2410:00 | 4 | 4
25 | Kimmo Pajuluoma 08/09/24 11:00
08/10/2409:45 |3 | 5
08/11/2409:45 | 3 | 4
26 | Jouni Knuutinen 08/09/24 10:15
08/10/24 10:00 | 3 | 3
08/11/2410:00 | 3 | 6
27 | Mikko Kauppinen 08/09/24 10:00
08/10/2409:45 | 3 | 4
08/11/2409:45 | 3 | 7
28 | Jari-Pekka Teurajarvi | 08/09/24 10:00
08/10/2409:45 | 4 | 5
08/11/2409:45 |3 | 5
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2 ]3[4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 | 4 59

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

35/43|34/29 |36 41| 3 3

16
12

164 1140185138 149|153 | 89 (114 (145|196 194|129 197|163 198|151 |134

93

Double Bogey 2 | 20

Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4
1

14
53

66
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3
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56
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29131|283.2
10 | 8 5 4 |11 1 |13
60 |108|105|105| 35 | 77 | 64

74 | 81 | 55 | 31 | 52|19 88
6 |13 19 8 7 3 |13
1 2 1 4 4 1

1 1
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